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Lansată 
(2022)

M3A 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 151,106.00 7.06 2

M4A 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 160,976.88 7.52 3

M4B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 392,000.00 18.31 18

M4C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 555,310.04 25.94 8

M5A 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 751,314.22 35.10 13

M5B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 370,000.00 17.28 2

M5C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 320,000.00 14.95 3

M5D 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,000.00 1.12 0
M1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,400.00 1.19 0
M6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,000.00 1.03 0
M7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,000.00 1.12 0

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 115,400 0 0 0 0 2,796,107.14 130.61 49

ASOCIAȚIA 
GAL MUSCEL

Argeș, 
Dâmbovița

TOTAL ALOCARE 
FINANCIARA A SDL: 
2.140.792,92 EURO

Total Sumă 
Lansată  pe 

Măsuri (2018-
2019-2020-2021-

2022)

Procent 
din 

Alocarea 
Financiară 

a SDL

Nr. 
proiecte 

selectate 
la nivelul 

GAL 

Calendar estimativ lansare apeluri selectie V06/2022

Denumire 
GAL Județul

2022

Măsura



199,992

60,000

504,000

864,103.70

816,039.28

70,656

180,447

0
0
0
0

2695237.98

Valoarea 
proiectelor 
selectate


